T-206 P.02/04 F-762

FORM PTO-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

-1

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

 Name of conveying party(ies): Furon Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: no 3. Name of conveyance: Assignment Merger Merger Image: Conveyance Im	 Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation Street Address: 150 Dey Road, Wayne, New Jersey 07470
 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 31 December 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new apis: 	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? no
 Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to: 	 B. Patent No.(s) nal numbers attached? no 6. Total number of applications and patents involved
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: Grant T. Langton 10. Explanatory letter is enclosed.	 7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 8. X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged on credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.
 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoi original document. Date: May 9, 2000 By 	ng information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Name: Grant T. Langton 626/795-9900
CTL/maa	Total number of pages including cover sheet, 3 attachments, and document:

١

GTL/mac MAC PAS248763 1.*-5/8/00 11:06 AM

PATENT REEL: 010626 FRAME: 0499

700000747

Docket No.	, 31785/GTL/F161



SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF FILING

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the **31st day of December**, **1999**, there was filed in this office an amendment changing the corporation name from **FURON COMPANY**, a California corporation, to **SAINT-GOBAIN PERFORMANCE PLASTICS CORPORATION**



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of March 16, 2000.

BILL JONES Secretary of State

NP-24 A (Rev. 1-96)

TENT OSP 99 21639

jw

REEL: 010626 FRAME: 0500

FROM-CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP 2

SAC1



R A member of the Reed Elsevier plc group

CLIENT: 11794 Order #: 5205551-1 Date:03/16/2000

Fee:

SUSIE CARPENTER CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE-SUITE 500 350 W COLORADO PASADENA, CA 91105

Phone: (626) 795-9900

20.00 Disb: 25.00 Verbal or Fax Report: 0.00 Courier: 0.00 Subtotal: 45.00 Sales Tax: 0.00 Fax: (626) 577-8800 TOTAL: 45.00 This is not an invoice. You will be billed at a later date.

TYPE OF SERVICE: Corporate Certificate retrieval

JURISDICTION: SECRETARY OF STATE, California

NEED 3 CERTIFICATES OF NAME CHANGE FROM THE SOS CA UPS TO ATTN MARY LEE MORLEY, CHRISTIE, PARKER AND HALE 5 PARK PLAZA, SUITE 1440, IRVINE. CA 92714 CLIENT NEED ASAP

NAME SEARCHED:

Reference: F161:30

FURON COMPANY TO SAINT-GOBAIN PERFORMANCE PLASTICS CORPORATION NAME CHANGE WAS FILED ON 12/31/99

We have caused a search to be made of the files of the .CORPORATION DIVISION .SECRETARY OF STATE and report the following as of \$

Attached are three (3) Certificates of Filing for the amendment changing the corporation name from FURON COMPANY to SAINT-GOBAIN PERFORMANCE PLASTICES CORPORATION.

NOTE: BEFORE USING ANY MATERIALS OBTAINED THROUGH LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES, YOU SHOULD CARE-FULLY READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS REPORT. USE OF THE MATERIALS PROVIDED CONSTITUTES YOUR ACCEPTANCE OF THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.